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Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Raß Richard RG Rosenheim 214,0 212,0 116,0 113,0 99,0 220,0 113,0 112,0 110,0 1309,0

2 Clos Patrick MSC Vilsbiburg 210,0 210,0 112,0 116,0 208,0 104,0 116,0 116,0 1192,0

3 Götzenberger Fabian MC Labertal 200,0 194,0 104,0 95,0 113,0 190,0 100,0 95,0 80,0 1171,0

4 Unholzer Markus AC Deggendorf 164,0 194,0 104,0 20,0 20,0 180,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 1030,0

5 Nausch Matthias AMC Regen 142,0 124,0 92,0 20,0 104,0 212,0 100,0 100,0 112,0 1006,0

6 Rogger Christian RSG Burghausen 174,0 112,0 108,0 95,0 204,0 92,0 112,0 100,0 997,0

7 Schafhauser Karl MSC Fürstenzell 130,0 164,0 72,0 92,0 100,0 156,0 87,0 96,0 96,0 993,0

8 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 118,0 206,0 108,0 20,0 108,0 168,0 104,0 88,0 72,0 992,0

9 Unholzer Georg AC Deggendorf 208,0 182,0 60,0 20,0 45,0 222,0 112,0 20,0 92,0 961,0

10 Kalinke Raphael MSC Arnstorf 196,0 136,0 76,0 112,0 100,0 196,0 96,0 20,0 932,0

11 Schafhauser Fabian MSC Fürstenzell 110,0 118,0 100,0 100,0 92,0 198,0 70,0 36,0 100,0 924,0

12 Sterner Christian MSC Dreiburgenland 140,0 130,0 103,0 214,0 104,0 116,0 112,0 919,0

13 Zettl Tobias AC Deggendorf 152,0 172,0 64,0 88,0 186,0 88,0 104,0 20,0 874,0

14 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 86,0 112,0 68,0 72,0 78,0 170,0 84,0 108,0 80,0 858,0

15 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg 96,0 30,0 96,0 80,0 222,0 100,0 104,0 112,0 840,0

16 Plöckinger Florian ASC Tiefenbach 106,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 108,0 87,0 112,0 116,0 839,0

17 Weileder Rudi MSC Emmersdorf 106,0 102,0 49,0 108,0 98,0 80,0 103,0 108,0 35,0 789,0

18 Paulik Simon AC Deggendorf 76,0 140,0 50,0 70,0 91,0 110,0 80,0 64,0 90,0 771,0

19 Bretzner Stefan AC Deggendorf 110,0 100,0 48,0 84,0 108,0 126,0 93,0 96,0 765,0

20 Dinzinger Michael MC Labertal 112,0 116,0 76,0 178,0 112,0 70,0 72,0 736,0

21 Haselsteiner Josef AC Bad Kötzting 74,0 92,0 91,0 164,0 98,0 100,0 87,0 706,0

22 Fuchs Werner MSG Bayer. Wald 122,0 84,0 80,0 99,0 70,0 130,0 27,0 64,0 676,0

23 Böcklbauer Peter RSG Burghausen 88,0 96,0 104,0 66,0 144,0 80,0 20,0 76,0 674,0

24 Ascher Florian MSG Bayer. Wald 30,0 102,0 90,0 56,0 63,0 90,0 73,0 68,0 100,0 672,0

25 Sulzinger Reinhard MSC Dreiburgenland 76,0 95,0 60,0 196,0 70,0 68,0 100,0 665,0

26 Baumgartner Chr. KC Eggenfelden 168,0 106,0 28,0 106,0 116,0 24,0 104,0 652,0

27 Pollich André RSG Burghausen 120,0 144,0 87,0 96,0 104,0 551,0

28 Seibold Benedikt MTC Waldkirchen 74,0 88,0 42,0 94,0 53,0 92,0 92,0 535,0

29 Hartl Tom MSC Dreiburgenland 53,0 87,0 20,0 190,0 64,0 70,0 48,0 532,0

30 Muckenschnabel Michael AC Deggendorf 36,0 41,0 49,0 170,0 107,0 76,0 479,0
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Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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31 Buchner Andreas AC Kirchenthumbach 20,0 100,0 49,0 106,0 108,0 88,0 471,0

32 Götzenberger Georg MC Labertal 60,0 45,0 77,0 150,0 20,0 58,0 56,0 466,0

33 Heller Melanie MSC Straubing 20,0 53,0 91,0 152,0 80,0 64,0 460,0

34 Brandl Daniel AC Deggendorf 96,0 38,0 40,0 60,0 20,0 130,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 444,0

35 Müller Peter RG Rosenheim 64,0 44,0 70,0 53,0 62,0 53,0 45,0 52,0 443,0

36 Weiß Manfred MSC Emmersdorf 106,0 83,0 30,0 70,0 83,0 70,0 442,0

37 Madl Tobias ASC Tiefenbach 80,0 45,0 37,0 45,0 102,0 20,0 40,0 64,0 433,0

38 Buchner Manuel AC Kirchenthumbach 53,0 42,0 83,0 142,0 33,0 74,0 427,0

39 Haselsteiner Sebastian AC Bad Kötzting 30,0 56,0 34,0 96,0 87,0 44,0 53,0 400,0

40 Plattner Martin MSC Emmersdorf 77,0 70,0 31,0 53,0 70,0 95,0 396,0

41 Haidl Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 91,0 58,0 53,0 56,0 45,0 52,0 34,0 389,0

42 Ascher Günter MSG Bayer. Wald 30,0 30,0 40,0 49,0 27,0 52,0 47,0 36,0 60,0 371,0

43 Koller Mario MSC Fürstenzell 20,0 64,0 62,0 64,0 52,0 76,0 28,0 366,0

44 Pollich Ralf RSG Burghausen 72,0 88,0 76,0 33,0 96,0 365,0

45 Obser Martina AC Deggendorf 96,0 20,0 24,0 82,0 32,0 40,0 60,0 354,0

46 Unrecht Thomas MSC Dreiburgenland 77,0 120,0 70,0 20,0 66,0 353,0

47 Nausch Christian AMC Regen 40,0 20,0 53,0 74,0 40,0 60,0 48,0 335,0

48 Hettl Norbert AC Deggendorf 46,0 30,0 20,0 56,0 58,0 42,0 24,0 44,0 320,0

49 Färber-Heller Stephanie MSC Straubing 20,0 44,0 160,0 84,0 308,0

50 Sulzinger Raffael MSC Dreiburgenland 164,0 80,0 244,0

51 Klein Dennis MSC Fürstenzell 20,0 52,0 90,0 60,0 222,0

52 Eder Lisa AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0 34,0 62,0 40,0 44,0 220,0

53 Weinhardt Florian MSC Fürstenzell 20,0 28,0 100,0 36,0 20,0 204,0

54 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 20,0 20,0 30,0 64,0 32,0 20,0 186,0

55 Paulik Dieter AC Deggendorf 30,0 20,0 72,0 33,0 20,0 175,0

56 Kolbeck Norbert AC Deggendorf 74,0 20,0 68,0 162,0

57 Weiss Julia MSC Emmersdorf 20,0 20,0 45,0 45,0 130,0

58 Kawan Michael MSC Nandlstadt 20,0 87,0 20,0 127,0

59 Simmerl Daniel AMC Regen 20,0 48,0 20,0 108,0

60 Türk Ramon AC Regensburg 70,0 34,0 104,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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61 Buchner Heike AC Kirchenthumbach 20,0 39,0 20,0 79,0

62 Kawan Sabine MSC Nandlstadt 20,0 37,0 20,0 77,0

63 Hofbauer Josef MSC Emmersdorf 34,0 33,0 67,0

64 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen 20,0 20,0 20,0 60,0

65 Scheungraber Nicole RIGA Aussernzell 32,0 32,0

66 Anetseder Eric AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0

67 Schuhbaum Helmut AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0

68

69

70

71

72

73
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84

85 Novotny Dominik MSG Bayer. Wald

86

87

88

89

90

91 Rieger Hendrik AC Deggendorf

92

93
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Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis

D
M

S
B

 H
u

tt
h

u
rm

D
M

S
B

 F
re

y
u

n
g

S
tr

e
ic

h
e

r 
D

M
S

B

G
e
s
a
m

t

1 Unholzer Markus AC Deggendorf 164,0 194,0 104,0 20,0 20,0 180,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 1030,0

2 Schafhauser Fabian MSC Fürstenzell 110,0 118,0 100,0 100,0 92,0 198,0 70,0 36,0 100,0 924,0

3 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 86,0 112,0 68,0 72,0 78,0 170,0 84,0 108,0 80,0 858,0

4 Ascher Florian MSG Bayer. Wald 30,0 102,0 90,0 56,0 63,0 90,0 73,0 68,0 100,0 672,0

5 Seibold Benedikt MTC Waldkirchen 74,0 88,0 42,0 94,0 53,0 92,0 92,0 535,0

6 Haselsteiner Sebastian AC Bad Kötzting 30,0 56,0 34,0 96,0 87,0 44,0 53,0 400,0

7 Klein Dennis MSC Fürstenzell 20,0 52,0 90,0 60,0 222,0

8 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 20,0 20,0 30,0 64,0 32,0 20,0 186,0

9 Türk Ramon AC Regensburg 70,0 34,0 104,0

10 Anetseder Eric AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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vorläufiges Ergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 118,0 206,0 108,0 20,0 108,0 168,0 104,0 88,0 72,0 992,0

2 Heller Melanie MSC Straubing 20,0 53,0 91,0 152,0 80,0 64,0 460,0

3 Obser Martina AC Deggendorf 96,0 20,0 24,0 82,0 32,0 40,0 60,0 354,0

4 Färber-Heller Stephanie MSC Straubing 20,0 44,0 160,0 84,0 308,0

5 Eder Lisa AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0 34,0 62,0 40,0 44,0 220,0

6 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 20,0 20,0 30,0 64,0 32,0 20,0 186,0

7 Weiss Julia MSC Emmersdorf 20,0 20,0 45,0 45,0 130,0

8 Buchner Heike AC Kirchenthumbach 20,0 39,0 20,0 79,0

9 Kawan Sabine MSC Nandlstadt 20,0 37,0 20,0 77,0

10 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen 20,0 20,0 20,0 60,0

11 Scheungraber Nicole RIGA Aussernzell 32,0 32,0

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, e-mail: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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vorläufiges Ergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Kalinke Marcel MSC Arnstorf 77,0 110,0 108,0 30,0 87,0 53,0 465,0

2 Novotny Dominik MSG Bayer. Wald 40,0 83,0 90,0 98,0 103,0 414,0

3 Rötzer Jasmin MSC Emmersdorf 34,0 70,0 70,0 80,0 20,0 87,0 361,0

4 Plattner Sara MSC Emmersdorf 60,0 45,0 110,0 53,0 70,0 338,0

5 Poschinger Christian MSG Bayer. Wald 91,0 30,0 58,0 70,0 42,0 20,0 311,0

6 Scheungraber Marcel AC Deggendorf 20,0 50,0 40,0 31,0 37,0 178,0

7 Rieger Hendrik AC Deggendorf 109,0 109,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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